
Riverview XC Meet Varsity Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Holy Trinity Boys 00:21:01.31 29

2 John Paul II Boys 00:22:04.45 43

3 Beaufort Academy Boys 00:24:08.36 66

4 Bridges Boys 00:25:19.44 89

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Riverview XC Meet Varsity Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Holy Trinity Boys 00:21:01.31 7 29

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 212 Logan Lawson 00:19:59.26 1

2 4 211 Luke Greene 00:20:26.84 4

3 7 214 Parker Smith 00:21:05.60 7

4 8 213 Ethan Marquardt 00:21:19.99 8

5 9 215 Addison Wilson 00:22:14.88 9

6 12 216 Rich Goodling 00:23:06.36 (12)

7 16 217 Christopher Newnham 00:24:04.23 (16)

2 John Paul II Boys 00:22:04.45 8 43

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 219 Noah Brock 00:20:26.21 3

2 6 222 Sabastian Laverde 00:20:52.14 6

3 10 224 Ethan Prado 00:22:27.75 10

4 11 227 Andrew Todesco 00:22:54.69 11

5 13 221 Colin Doering 00:23:41.48 13

6 21 218 Mark Alvarez 00:26:38.02 (21)

7 26 223 Derek Madena 00:29:58.13 (26)

3 Beaufort Academy Boys 00:24:08.36 6 66

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 198 Brandon Trapp 00:20:15.44 2

2 5 200 Joseph Patterson 00:20:48.45 5

3 17 202 Timmy Horgan 00:25:23.51 17

4 19 201 Austin Ploss 00:26:12.74 19

5 23 197 Jared Hubel 00:28:01.63 23

6 27 199 Andrew Alicknavitch 00:30:16.91 (27)

4 Bridges Boys 00:25:19.44 7 89

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 203 Matthew Schiller 00:23:42.07 14

2 15 204 Joshua Fuson 00:23:42.94 15

3 18 207 Hunter Boyd 00:25:42.78 18

4 20 206 Carson Boyd 00:26:36.61 20

5 22 205 Colin Kindwall 00:26:52.81 22

6 24 210 Michael Legeir 00:28:43.18 (24)

7 25 208 Etai Norris 00:28:53.62 (25)
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Riverview XC Meet Varsity Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 212 Logan Lawson K 00:19:59.26 Holy Trinity Boys

2 2 198 Brandon Trapp K 00:20:15.44 Beaufort Academy Boys

3 3 219 Noah Brock K 00:20:26.21 John Paul II Boys

4 4 211 Luke Greene K 00:20:26.84 Holy Trinity Boys

5 5 200 Joseph Patterson K 00:20:48.45 Beaufort Academy Boys

6 6 222 Sabastian Laverde K 00:20:52.14 John Paul II Boys

7 7 214 Parker Smith K 00:21:05.60 Holy Trinity Boys

8 8 213 Ethan Marquardt K 00:21:19.99 Holy Trinity Boys

9 9 215 Addison Wilson K 00:22:14.88 Holy Trinity Boys

10 10 224 Ethan Prado K 00:22:27.75 John Paul II Boys

11 11 227 Andrew Todesco K 00:22:54.69 John Paul II Boys

12 (12) 216 Rich Goodling K 00:23:06.36 Holy Trinity Boys

13 13 221 Colin Doering K 00:23:41.48 John Paul II Boys

14 14 203 Matthew Schiller K 00:23:42.07 Bridges Boys

15 15 204 Joshua Fuson K 00:23:42.94 Bridges Boys

16 (16) 217 Christopher Newnham K 00:24:04.23 Holy Trinity Boys

17 17 202 Timmy Horgan K 00:25:23.51 Beaufort Academy Boys

18 18 207 Hunter Boyd K 00:25:42.78 Bridges Boys

19 19 201 Austin Ploss K 00:26:12.74 Beaufort Academy Boys

20 20 206 Carson Boyd K 00:26:36.61 Bridges Boys

21 (21) 218 Mark Alvarez K 00:26:38.02 John Paul II Boys

22 22 205 Colin Kindwall K 00:26:52.81 Bridges Boys

23 23 197 Jared Hubel K 00:28:01.63 Beaufort Academy Boys

24 (24) 210 Michael Legeir K 00:28:43.18 Bridges Boys

25 (25) 208 Etai Norris K 00:28:53.62 Bridges Boys

26 (26) 223 Derek Madena K 00:29:58.13 John Paul II Boys

27 (27) 199 Andrew Alicknavitch K 00:30:16.91 Beaufort Academy Boys

28 0 226 Aidan Tibbett K 00:30:18.08 John Paul II Boys
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